FORM PTO-1595 ,	U.S. PTO 12/923757 10/06/2010 10-15-2010	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
©2005 Stans & Halsey LLP To the Director of the U.S. Patent and	102600057	hed document.
Name of conveying party(ies): Young Sam SHIN Shi Hwa LEE Seung Won LEE Jeong Joon YOO Min Young SON	103609057	
Name and Address of receiving party(ion SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Republic of Korea		
Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other: Execution Date(s): August 13, 2010	Merger Change of Name	
Application number(s) or patent number ☑ This document is being filed togeth	er(s): er with a new application.	
 This document is being filed after file (a) Patent Application No(s)., file (b) Patent No(s)., issued. 	ling of the application: d; or	
Name and address of party to whom constants & HALSEY LLP Attention: Sang Chul Kwon 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005	orrespondence concerning document s Our Docket: 1911,132	should be mailed: 3
Total number of applications and pater	nts involved:1	•
Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ ☑ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to c		signment)
Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any (Attach duplicate copy of this page if p	underpayment is authorized to be char aying by deposit account)	ged to this Deposit Account)

Sang Chul Kwon, Reg. No. 63,153 Name of Person Signing

1.

2.

3.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Signature

October 6, 2010 Date

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2

10/07/2010 EEKUBAY1 00000005 12923757

40.00 OP

04 FC:8021

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned Inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggl-do 443-742 Republic of Korea

Republic of Notea			
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is h transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive rigi (Title of Invention)			
SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR DYNA SYSTEM	MIC TASK MIGRATIO	N ON MULTIPROCESSOR	
relating to international Patent Application PCT/CN_ States was executed on even date herewith or, if no		nich application for Letters Patent of the United	
(a) executed on ;	(insert date of execut	ion of application, if not concurrent)	
(b) filed on ,	Any registered attorn Avenue, N.W., Suite	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 1201 New York Avenue, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.	
Serial No. ;			
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requeste to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessald invention, including in the preparation and prosinterference, reissue, reexamination, or public use pedeciared in relation to same, such acts to include budeclarations, taking all rightful caths, providing sworth WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invertigated Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	ssary, desirable or expedient, for secution of said application(s) a proceeding, and in any ittigation at not be limited to executing all the testirnony, and obtaining and	nd the Issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any or other legal proceeding which may arise or be papers, including separate assignments and I producing evidence.	
1) Association	13. Aug. 2010		
Young Sam SHIN 2)	13-Ay.2010		
3) Seung Won LEE	13. Aug, 2010		
4) Jeong Joon YOO	13. Aug. 2010		
5) Min Young SON	13. Aug. 2010		
6)			
7)			

STABCINE education Hullimento Control 그 #1기 6분 (+ 2550)이 201009 (6690)와

RECORDED: 10/06/2010

PATENT REEL: 025149 FRAME: 0425